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	     价 格
品  种
	批发价格
（元/吨）
	零售价格
（元/吨）
	每升价格
（元/升）
	涨跌
(元/升)

	E92号汽油
	9577
	9895
	7.59
	0.11

	E95号汽油
	10119
	10455
	8.10
	0.12

	E98号汽油
	11474
	11855
	9.19
	0.13

	0号 柴 油
	8015
	8315
	7.05
	0.11

	-35号柴油
	9217
	9562
	8.07
	0.13



备注：空白处中国石油未最终确定价格
